
Thursday, September 7, 2023 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Ext Day begins for Grades 1-5

Monday, September 11, 2023 Ext Day Begins Scheduled Activities Ext Day begins for PreK & Kindergarten  

Monday, September 25, 2023 YOM KIPPUR SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day

Monday, October 19, 2023 ITALIAN HERITAGE /                         
INDIGENOUS PEOPLE'S DAY SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day

Thursday, November 2, 2023 FAMILY CONFERENCES  Half Day -No Ext Day 
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 ELECTION DAY SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day
Thursday, November 23, 2023                         
and                                                                
Friday, November 24, 2023

THANKSGIVING RECESS SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day

Monday, December 25, 2023                     
through                                                                                      
Monday, January 1, 2024

WINTER RECESS SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day

Monday, January 15, 2024 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day
Monday, February 19, 2024                    
through                                                                                      
Friday, February 23, 2024

MID-WINTER RECESS SCHOOL CLOSED - Holiday Camp TBD                              
Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

Thursday, March 7, 2024  FAMILY CONFERENCES Half Day- No Ext Day
Friday, March 29, 2024 GOOD FRIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 EID-AL-FITR SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day
Monday, April 22, 2024                          
through                                                         
Friday,  April 26, 2024

SPRING RECESS SCHOOL CLOSED - Holiday Camp TBD                              
Pre-registration required – Not available for PreK

Monday, May 27, 2024 MEMORIAL DAY SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day
Thursday, June 6, 2024 CLERICAL DAY FOR TEACHERS SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day
Friday, June 7 , 2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day
Wenesday, June 19, 2023 JUNETEENTH SCHOOL CLOSED - No Ext Day
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 LAST DAY OF EXTENDED DAY Extended Day closing at 6:00 for the school year
Wenesday, June 26, 2024 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL MTW dismisses early at 11:30 - No Ext Day

Thursday, October, 2023 HOE DOWN EXTENDED DAY CLOSES EARLY AT 5
Thursday, December, 2023 WINTER CONCERT EXTENDED DAY CLOSES EARLY AT 5
Thursday, January, 2024 MLK CELEBRATION EXTENDED DAY CLOSES EARLY AT 5
Thursday, May, 2024 SPRING CONCERT EXTENDED DAY CLOSES EARLY AT 5

Wednesday, June, 2024 CULTURAL CONNECTIONS                  
POT LUCK DINNER EXTENDED DAY CLOSES EARLY AT 5

Wenesday, June, 2024 FIELD DAY EXTENDED DAY REGULAR HOURS
ED Committee Meetings                          
and                                                       
General Membership Meeting                         
Dates TBA        

EXTENDED DAY BOARD MEETINGS ONLINE ZOOM MEETINGS

 MTW EXTENDED DAY CALENDAR          2023 - 2024                                                                                                                                                
(Subject to change)

SPECIAL MTW EVENTS AND EARLY EXTENDED DAY CLOSINGS                                                                  
Special school events have not been scheduled as of June 2023. All details TBD

SCHOOL EVENTS, HOLIDAYS & CLOSINGS                                                                                                                                                                                               


